
* 

PRADHAN MANTRI GRAM SADAK YOJANA (PMGSV) 

Tender Notice No:-08 Dated:- 25.07.2024 

The Executive Engineer Provincial Division No.2, PWD B&R, Patiala on behalf of 

Governor of Punjab invites the item rates bids separately for each package in electronic tendering 

syStem for upgradation of Roads under PMGSY-111 (Batch-Ill) in the District Patiala for Package 

namely PB-15323A, PB-15324 & PB-15322 including their maintenance for five years from the 

eligible contractors registered with Punjab PWD (B&R). * 

Date of release of invitation for Bids Through e-procurement: 26.07.2024 

For further details regarding availability of bid documents, Mode of Submission, 

Details of Works & PIUs, DNIT, Bill of Quantities, eligibility of Bidders, Submission of Bids and last 

date/ time for receipt of Bids package log on to website: https://pmgsytenderspb.gov.in/nicgep/app 

Tender Notice will be also be available on website: www.prbdb.gov.in and 

www.pwdpuniab.gov.in w.e.f. 26.07.2024 

Executi~l;neer, 

Provincial Division No.2, 

PWD B&R, Patiala. 

Non-registered bidders may submit bids: however, the successful bidders must get 

registered in appropriate class with appropriate authorities before signing the contract. 

Endst. No. 33 I - 3 3 Dated: ~ tj D 7 } ~ '1 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following:-

_;,. Chief Engineer PMGSY, Patiala for information and necessary action. 

2. Chief Engineer, PRBDB Mohali, with request to upload/Publish the tender notice on 

websites: www.prbdb.gov.in and www.pwdpunjab.gov.in separately. 

3. Superintending Engineer, Construction Circle No.I, PWD (B&R) Patiala for 

information and necessary action please. 

gineer, 

Provin ial Division No.2, 

f!!-0B R,Patia~ 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


